Mass Intentions
Apr 22 - Apr 28

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

4/29/2024

4/30/2024

5/1/2024

5/2/2024

5/3/2024

5/4/2024

5/4/2024

5/5/2024

5/5/2024

5/5/2024

5/5/2024

5/5/2024

5:30 PM

8:00 AM

5:30 PM

8:00 AM

5:30 PM

8:00 AM

5:30 PM

8:00 AM

9:45 AM

11:30 AM

1:15PM

4:30 PM

Emiliano Ortizt
Renato Umnit

David Doylet
Frederick T. Santost

Leo S. Pastort
Natasha Preece (Thanksgiving)

Francisca Unsont
Joseph Cieminskit

Isabel Bustamantet
Mati Sako (Birthday)

Marc & Thelma Caeg (58th Anniversary)
Steve Sapper (Healing)

James Souris (Birthday)
Lolit Tanedo & Family (Healing)

Purificacion Besat
Yun & Hyunku Lee (Healing)

Manuel Murot
People of the Parish

Jacob Dusa (Thanksgiving)
Luz LibatiqueT™

Gregoria Sanorat
Catalina Pluas y Angela Vasquezt

Gody Martinezt
Jim Fischert




